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Americans with Disabilities Act Advisory Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Dir. Civil Rights & 
Investigation 

Chair Agidius Erin   Civil RightS & 
Investigation 

4061 5-4285 erina@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Library)   Smith Rochelle 2020 Library 2350 5-7850 rsmith@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (w/disability 
exp./knowledge) 

  Stumpf Bernard 2021 Physics 0903 5-7457 stumpf@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Academic 
Administrator) 

  Johnson Robin 2022 JAMM 3178 5-3597 rsjohnson@uidaho.edu 

Ctr. Disability Access & 
Resources 

  Taylor Amy   Ctr. 
Disab.Access&Res. 

4257 5-6307 amyet@uidaho.edu 

Dir. Counseling & Testing   Lambeth Greg   Counseling&Testing 3140 5-6716 lambeth@uidaho.edu 
Facilities Director (or 
designee) 

  Johnson Brian   Facilities 2281 5-6246 johnsonb@uidaho.edu 

Director Housing & 
Residence Life 

  Kanikkeberg DeeDee   Housing 2010 5-6571 deedeek@uidaho.edu 

Exec. Director of Human 
Res., or designee 

  Matthews Wesley   HR 4332 5-3478 wmatthews@uidaho.edu 

ITS Director (or designee)   English Tom   ITS 3155 5-1233 tome@uidaho.edu 
General Counsel Rep.   Craig Jim   General Counsel 3158 5-6125 jimcraig@uidaho.edu 
Parking & Transportation   Barry Becky   Parking & Transp. 4106 5-0177 bbarry@uidaho.edu 
Ctr. Disabilities & Human 
Development 

  Mitchell Gwen   Ctr. On Disabilities 4061 5-6190 gwenm@uidaho.edu 

Public Safety & Security   Perry Todd   HR 4332 5-3478 tperry@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Boese-Empey Michelle 2020 CALS Comunications 2332 5-5007 mjboese@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Krick Susan 2022 Student Financial Aid 4291 5-6312 skrick@uidaho.edu 
Student (undergraduate)   Ramirez Valeria         vramirez@uidaho.edu 
Student (graduate)   Hannon Laura         lhannon@uidaho.edu 

 


